AN	SENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFIC	CATION OF CONTRA			1. CONTRACT I	D CODE	PAGE 1	OF PA	
2. AME M0	INDMENT/MODIFICATION NO.	3. EFFECTIVE DATE See Block 16C.	4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REC RG3-00-231 (9)	D. NO.		5. PROJECT I	VO. (If applicable)		
6. ISSUED BY U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div of Contracts Two White Flint North - MS T-7-I-2 Attn: Rachel Glaros, (301) 415-0115 Washington, DC 20555			7. ADMINISTERED BY (ff other than item 6) U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div of Contracts Two White Flint North - MS T-7-I-2 Attn: Rachel Glaros, (301) 415-0115 Washington, DC 20555						
B. NA	IE AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, county, State a		Ø	(X) 9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.					
FO	CAL COMMUNICATIONS CORPORATION			9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)					
200 N LA SALLE ST, STE-1100 CHICAGO IL 606011014					10A MODIFICATIO NRC-30-00-2		CT/ORDER NO.		
CODE		FACILITY CODE		x	10B. DATED (SEE 02-17-2000	TEM 13)			
	11. THIS ITEM	ONLY APPLIES TO	AMENDMENTS OF S	ULIC	ITATIONS				
Offe (a) offe KNG RES	the above numbered solicitation is amended as set for must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prices must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prices. By completing Items 8 and 15, and returning resubmitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram whis DWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE SULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtue elegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter mandate specified.	or to the hour and date speci copies of the amendment chincludes a reference to the DESIGNATED FOR THE Re of this amendment you des	fied in the solicitation or as a ent; (b) By acknowledging re e solicitation and amendme ECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIO lire to change an offer alrea	emend eceipt on the num R TO dy sub	ed, by one of the of this amendments. FAILURE THE HOUR ANI mitted, such characters.	ent of each of EOF YOUR DOTE SPI ange may be	nethods: copy of the AC- ECIFIED MAY made		
12. AC		R Number: 593-15-5E2 propriation Number:							
		LIES ONLY TO MODI				RS,			
(X)	A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify au		 			# 10A.			
x	B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes in paying office, appropriation date, etc.) SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b).								
	C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:								
•	D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority)								
E. II	MPORTANT: Contractor X is not, Is	required to sign this docume	ent and return	copie	s to the issuing	office.			
14. DE	SCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UCI	F section headings, including solicitation	n/contract subject matter where feasil	ble.)					
;	See attached page for description of	modification to pro	vide incremental fu	nds.					
			•						
Excep	t as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document reference	ed in Item 9A or 10A, as heretofore chi	anged, remains unchanged and in full	torce and	1 effect.				
15A. N	IAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)		18A NAME AND TITLE OF CONTE DONALD A. KING CONTRACTING OFF:		OFFICER (Typ	e or print)			
158. 0	CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR	15C. DATE SIGNED	16B. UNITED STATES OF AMERIC	**	12,		16C. DATE SIGN	NED RY	
	(Signature of person authorized to sign)			of Contr	aging Officer)		1.71/		



The purpose of this modification is to provide incremental funds in the amount of \$5,000.00. Specific contract changes are provided below:

Section B.5 CONSIDERATION AND OBLIGATION, subparagraph (b), first sentence, is deleted in its entirety and substituted with the following:

"The amount presently obligated with respect to this contract is \$85,236.56"

The following is a summary of obligations from the date of award through the date of this action:

Total FY 00 Obligations	\$14,236.56			
Total FY 01 Obligations	\$14,000.00			
Total FY 02 Obligations	\$13,500.00			
Total FY 03 Obligations	\$15,900.00			
Total FY 04 Obligations	\$16,000.00			
Total FY 05 Obligations	\$ 5,000.00			
_				
TOTAL NRC OBLIGATIONS	\$85,236.56			

All other terms and conditions of the subject contract remain unchanged, including the ceiling amount of \$89.814.00.